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Nimi
Makkonen Teuvo
Laakkonen Hannu
Raatikainen Voitto
Piiroinen Timo
Maattanen Merja
Hakkarainen Markku
Turpeinen Pirjo
Haakana Kari
Lehvonen Hannu
Sivonen Tuula
Manninen Tapio
Jaaskeldinen Veijo
Jantti Raimo
Tolonen Aarne
Hamaldinen Kalevi
Harkénen Heikki
Ahola Jukka

Seura
JoKe
PoRa
Atrium
PoRa
PoRa
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
JoKe
Atrium
JoKe
PoRa
Atrium
Atrium
JoKe
Atrium
PoRa
Mattajat
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Luokka
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Keskiarvo
183,00
172,00
162,00
174,00
158,00
153,00
153,00
172,00
161,00
171,00
169,00
140,00
178,00
172,00
177,00
172,00
186,00

X3
549
516
486
522
474
459
459
516
483
513
507
420
534
516
531
516
558

Tulos
640
584
553
571
508
486
476
513
467
496
488
397
474
451
444
406
442

+/-
91
68
67
49
34
27
17

-16
-17
-19
-23
-60
-65
-87
-110
-116



